NOMBRE

JOSE DOMINGO
JOSE MANUEL
JUAN ANTONIO
MIGUEL ANGEL
EVA

ANTONIO

LUIS MARIA
JUAN JOSE
ISABEL

CARLOS
ROBERTO

LUIS CARLOS
EMILIO

JAVIER

DAVID

LUIS MANUEL
OSCAR JOSE
JUAN LORENZO
JOAQUIN
MARCO GONZALO
PABLO

JOSE MARIA
MIGUEL JOSE
TOMAS
MANUEL
ANTONIO
JAVIER
FRANCISCO JOSE
ISABEL
ALFREDO

APELLIDO 1

GUTIERREZ
MARTINEZ
ARJONA
PUERTA
TAMAYO
EXPOSITO
MACARRO
CRESPO
FERRAZ
FERNANDEZ
NIETO
TORTAJADA
SELAS

SOLIS

REY
HERNANDEZ
CELADA
CLIMENT
TEIXIDO
PAYO
GONZALEZ
ALONSO DE LOMAS
OLAGUE
BOBO
FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ
RAGA

ORTIZ
EGUILLOR
MONTES

APELLIDO 2

NOGALES
TOMAS
ROMERO
PEREZ
ETAYO

RUZ
SANCHEZ DEL CORRAL
BAENA
SILVA
ANDRES
SANTIAGO
LORENTE
MARTIN DE TORO
MONTALVA
DURAN
MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ
BENEYTO
MUNTALT
YUBERO
ALVAREZ
ROMERO
ALBERRO
DIAZ
CONDE
CABANES
ROMERO
HERNANDEZ
GARAYOA
GARCIA

CORREO
jdguti2@mapfre.com
jmmart4@mapfre.com
jaarjo@mapfre.com
mapuer@mapfre.com
etamayo@mapfre.com
aexposito@mapfre.com
Immaca@mapfre.com
jicres@mapfre.com
iferra@mapfre.com
cferna72@mapfre.com
rnietos@mapfre.com
Ictort@mapfre.com
eselast@mapfre.com
jsolism@mapfre.com
drey@mapfre.com
Imhern2@mapfre.com
ojcela@mapfre.com
jlclim@mapfre.com
jteixi2@mapfre.com
mpayo2@mapfre.com
pagonza@mapfre.com
alonso8@mapfre.com
mjolag@mapfre.com
tbobo@mapfre.com
fmanuel@mapfre.com
asanch9@mapfre.com
jraga@mapfre.com
fjorti@mapfre.com
ieguil@mapfre.com
AMONTE2@mapfre.com

DT

DIRECCION TERRITORIAL EXTREMADURA
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL MURCIA

DIRECCION TERRITORIAL PAIS VASCO
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL MADRID ESTE
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL MADRID OESTE
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL CORDOBA - JAEN
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL MALAGA-MELILLA
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL ASTURIAS - CANTABRIA

DIRECCION TERRITORIAL VALLADOLID-BURGOS-PALENCIA

DIRECCION TERRITORIAL GALICIA SUR
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL LEON-ZAMORA-SALAMANCA

DIRECCION TERRITORIAL CASTELLON-VALENCIA PROVINCIA

DIRECCION TERRITORIAL TOLEDO-CIUDAD REAL
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL BARCELONA
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL GALICIA NORTE
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL ALICANTE

DIRECCION TERRITORIAL BALEARES

DIRECCION TERRITORIAL VALENCIA

DIRECCION TERRITORIAL CATALUNA NORTE
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL ALBACETE-CUENCA
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL MADRID CENTRO
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL GRANADA-ALMERIA
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL NAVARRA-LA RIOJA
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL TENERIFE

DIRECCION TERRITORIAL SEVILLA

DIRECCION TERRITORIAL CASTILLA SURESTE
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL CATALUNA SUR
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL CADIZ - CEUTA - HUELVA
DIRECCION TERRITORIAL ARAGON

DIRECCION TERRITORIAL LAS PALMAS

LUGAR DE TRABAJO

BADAJOZ-AV.JUAN PEREDA PILA,18
MURCIA-AV. DE LOS DOLORES 11
BILBAO-IBANEZ DE BILBAO 28
ALCALA-P? DE LA ESTACION,3
GETAFE-AVDA. DE ESPANA,10
CORDOBA-AV. DEL AEROPUERTO,8-10
MALAGA-AVDA. DE LA AURORA,34
OVIEDO - NAVA , 18 (MONTE CERRAO)
VALLADOLID-AVDA.ZAMORA, 37
VIGO-GARCIA BARBON, 106

LEON-P? CONDESA DE SAGASTA,8
CASTELLON - CM.CAMINAS, 210
TOLEDO-AVDA. DE EUROPA,2
BARCELONA - NUMANCIA 60-62

A CORUNA - CRISTINO ALVAREZ, 1 (PONTE DA PEDRA)
ALICANTE-EUSEBIO SEMPERE,20
PALMA-CAMI DEL REIS 308
VALENCIA-CORTES VALENCIANAS, 50
SABADELL - JOAQUIN BLUME, 21
ALBACETE-AV.EST.S/N ED.ROSALES
MADRID-SOR ANGELA DE LA CRUZ,6
GRANADA-DR. BUENAVENTURA C.,2
PAMPLONA-LA RIOJA,3

SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE - AV. MARITIMA, 10
SEVILLA-RONDA TEJARES S/N

PPR SEGOVIA - SAN RAFAEL, 4
TARRAGONA-HIGINIO ANGLES,10
JEREZ-SEVILLA,32
ZARAGOZA-PZ.EMPER. CARLOS V,9

LAS PALMAS-POETA AGUSTIN MILLARES

TELEFONO FIJO

924213506
968356836
944204172
1918771409
916652726
957469331
952134418
985107606
983427504
986449865
987276418
964270412
925259711
934034324
981188701
965907835
971788968
963161531
937284148
967191929
915811283
958538111
948288666
922605901
954288231
921413611
977250500
956326706
976723015
928454695



